IT WILL HAVE CABLE EXIT AT BOTTOM
SUITABLE FOR 12 PAIR X 1MM2 SIGNAL
CABLE AND WITH 1 1/4" ET GLAND 2 Nos
WITH TERMINAL Connector 48 Nos
Size Qwill Be 415 X415x 200 mm

Sub Total 1,40,000.00

TRANSPORT @ 18% 2,300.00
STATE TAX (SGST) 12,807.00

CENTRAL TAX ( CGST) 12,807.00

Total 1,67,914.0010.00 Pcs

Amount In Word :INR One Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fourteen
TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable

Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

25,614.0012,807.009%12,807.009%1,42,300.00
Total: 25,614.0012,807.0012,807.001,42,300.00

Terms & Conditions :-
1. interest at 17 % per anum will be charged if 
payment is not done as per agreed term